

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA

STAMP NUMBER MAIN NO. 530 OF 2020

VPK URBAN CO-OP. CREDIT SOCIETY
LTD., REP. BY ITS FIELD
ASSISTANCE, PRASSAN R. BANDODKAR., ... Petitioner

Versus

VICTORINO VINCENT GOMES AND ANR., ... Respondents

Shri Jatin Ramaiya, Advocate for the Applicant.

Coram:- NUTAN D. SARDESSAI, J.

Date:- 3rd August, 2020

P.C.

Heard Shri Jatin Ramaiya, learned Advocate for the
applicant.

2. Admit.

3. The applicant to clear the office objections, if any.

NUTAN D. SARDESSAI, J.

msr